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From: Haley, Nikki

Sent: Monday, October 10, 2016 2:10 PM

To: Keel, Mark

Subject: Re: A good thing happened during hurricane duty....

Love this.  

 

Sent from my iPad 

 

On Oct 10, 2016, at 9:45 AM, Keel, Mark <MKeel@sled.sc.gov> wrote: 

FYI  

 

Sent from my iPad 

 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: "Coats, Charles (Monty)" <ccoats@sled.sc.gov> 

Date: October 10, 2016 at 8:52:05 AM EDT 

To: "Grant, Paul (Cricket)" <pgrant@sled.sc.gov>, "Keel, Mark" <MKeel@sled.sc.gov> 

Subject: FW: A good thing happened during hurricane duty.... 

FYI……Wonderful 

  

From: Horton, Derrick  

Sent: Friday, October 7, 2016 2:57 PM 

To: Horton, Derrick <dphorton@sled.sc.gov>; Ghent, Charles <cghent@sled.sc.gov>; 

Leslie, David <dleslie@sled.sc.gov>; Neill, Ryan <rneill@sled.sc.gov>; Robertson, Tommy 

<TRobertson@sled.sc.gov>; Coats, Charles (Monty) <ccoats@sled.sc.gov> 

Subject: A good thing happened during hurricane duty.... 

  

I thought this was appropriate to share given the current challenges we often face in law 

enforcement. 

  

The attached picture was taken today at the Publix (Cane Bay) in Summerville. The lady 

in the middle is Jennifer Morris, a cashier who checked out DNR F/Sgt Brian Crawford 

when he was buying the food to make us a chicken bog. When Ms. Morris found out the 

food was being used to feed all of us, she pulled out her own credit card and paid for 

the food. It was refreshing to find out there are people out there who still appreciate 

what we do. We all appreciate Ms. Morris’ thoughtfulness and generosity.  
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Derrick P. Horton, Lieutenant 

Supervisory Special Agent 
SLED Investigative Services/Midlands Region 

(803) 896-0315 – Office 
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(803) 609-8150 – Mobile 

dphorton@sled.sc.gov 
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